
SI
P-
40
4,
50
5,
60
6

Stainless-steel “I” Type PoleSIP-404,505,606

RATING SIP-404 SIP-505 SIP-606

Stainless Steel  SUS-304 / Hair Line

100~180 Square mm / Anyother = Option

MATERIAL

POLE PIPE

HEIGHT

STEPLADDER

TOP PLATE

CABLE HOLE

BOTTOM PLATE

ANCHOR PLATE

ANCHOR HOLE

4” / 2.0t

4.0m 1%

-

Yes / 60Cm

250 Sq/mm

210 Sq/mm

25  x 4

5” / 2.5t

5.0m 1%

Yes / 40Cm

Yes / 70Cm

300 Sq/mm

250 Sq/mm

30  x 4

6” / 3.0t

6.0m 1%

Yes / 40Cm

Yes / 80Cm

350 Sq/mm

300 Sq/mm

35  x 4


